
BUS ROUTES / 2025 – 2026   
 

ALL AMERICAN SCHOOL BUS CORP. 718-932-1500 
*Bus service is only for grades Kindergarten – 6th grades 

OLYMPIAN A.M. – K1553 
SEQ.  NO. STOP # STOP LOCATION EST. TIME 

1 0602 Bath Avenue & Bay 7th Street 6:34 a.m. 
2 0204 12th Avenue & 80th Street 6:43 a.m. 
3 0102 5th Avenue & 83rd Street 6:48 a.m. 
4 0101 Ridge Blvd. & 86th Street 6:54 a.m. 
5 0111 83rd & Colonial Road  6:58 a.m. 
6 0109 Ridge & 80th Street 7:02 a.m. 
7 0104 4th Avenue &  

Ovington Avenue (aka 70th Street)   
7:11 a.m. 

8 0205 8th Avenue & Ovington Avenue 7:13 a.m. 
9 0108 6th Avenue & 58th Street 7:21 a.m. 
10 0110 6th Avenue & 49th Street 7:26 a.m. 
11 0202 52nd Street & Fort Hamilton Pkwy             7:36 a.m. 
12 0206 10th Avenue & 47th Street  7:40 a.m. 
13 0601 Fort Hamilton Pkwy & 41rst Street 7:46 a.m. 
14  646 5th Avenue 8:00 a.m. 

 
OLYMPIAN P.M. – K9570 

SEQ.  NO. STOP # STOP LOCATION EST. TIME 
  646 5th Avenue 3:45 p.m. 
1 0110 6th Avenue & 49th Street 3:57 p.m. 
2 0108 6th Avenue & 58th Street 4:00 p.m. 
3 0601 Fort Hamilton Pkwy & 41st Street 4:13 p.m. 
4 0202 Fort Hamilton Pkwy & 52nd Street 4:21 p.m. 
5 0205 8th Avenue & Ovington Avenue 4:29 p.m. 
6 0104 4th Avenue &  

Ovington Avenue (aka 70th Street) 
4:34 p.m. 

7 0109 Ridge Blvd. & 80th Street 4:40 p.m. 
8 0101 Ridge Blvd. & 86th Street 4:42 p.m. 
9 0102 5th Avenue & 83rd Street 4:47 p.m. 
10 0204 12th Avenue & 80th Street 4:54 p.m. 
11 0602 Bath Avenue & Bay 7th Street 5:02 p.m. 
    

Student Name: ___________________________________________ 

Grade/Class:  ___________________________________________ 

A.M. Stop:  ________________________ P.M. Stop:   _____________________________ 

Begin as of:  ___________________________________________ 

Cell Phone:  ___________________________________________ 

*Kindly fill out one form per student 



BUS ROUTES / 2025 – 2026  
 

ALL AMERICAN SCHOOL BUS CORP. 718-932-1500 
*Bus service is only for grades Kindergarten – 6th grades 

HERCULES A.M. – K1538 
SEQ.  NO. STOP # STOP LOCATION EST. TIME 

1 0307 Washington Avenue & St. John’s Place  
2 0503 Park Place & Franklin Avenue  
3 0303 Lexington Avenue & Bedford Avenue  
4 0306 S. Oxford Street & Fulton Street  
5  646 5th Avenue  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Student Name: ___________________________________________ 

Grade/Class:  ___________________________________________ 

A.M. Stop:  ________________________ P.M. Stop:   _____________________________ 

Begin as of:  ___________________________________________ 

Cell Phone:  ___________________________________________ 

*Kindly fill out one form per student 



BUS ROUTES / 2025 – 2026  

 
ALL AMERICAN SCHOOL BUS CORP. 718-932-1500 
*Bus service is only for grades Kindergarten – 6th grades 

 
ATHENIAN A.M. – K1566 

SEQ.  NO. STOP # STOP LOCATION EST. TIME 
    
1 0502 Atlantic Avenue & Buffalo Avenue 7:10 a.m. 
2 0405 Flatbush Avenue & Woodruff Avenue 7:39 a.m. 
3  646 5th Avenue 8:00 a.m. 
    

 
ATHENIAN P.M. – K9546 

SEQ.  NO. STOP # STOP LOCATION EST. TIME 
1  646 5th Avenue 3:45 p.m. 
2 0405 Flatbush Avenue & Woodruff Avenue 4:03 p.m. 
3 0404 Fenimore Street & Brooklyn Avenue 4:12 p.m. 
4 0403 Empire Blvd. & Troy Avenue 4:19 p.m. 
5 0402 Schenectady Ave & Lincoln Place 4:24 p.m. 
6 0501 Rochester Avenue & Lincoln Place 4:26 p.m. 
7 0502 Atlantic Avenue & Buffalo Avenue 4:31 p.m. 
8 0503 Park Place & Franklin Avenue 4:46 p.m. 
9 0303 Lexington Avenue & Bedford Avenue 4:55 p.m. 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
Student Name: ___________________________________________ 

Grade/Class:  ___________________________________________ 

A.M. Stop:  ________________________ P.M. Stop:   _____________________________ 

Begin as of:  ___________________________________________ 

Cell Phone:  ___________________________________________ 

 

 

 

*Kindly fill out one form per student 


